Thank you!
Here’s a review of your order:

Total paid today 72.99

Accessories

\

InvisibleShield Glass Elite Privacy+ Screen
Protector for iPhone 12 Pro Max

Amplify Glass Privacy Guard Screen Protector for
iPhone 14 and iPhone 13/13 Pro

2DAY BY 8PM

Qty:1

Qty:1

Qty:1

$11.24
$33.74

$54.99
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Subtotal

LA Local Sales Tax
LA Local Sales Tax
LA State Sales Tax
LA Local Sales Tax
LA Local Sales Tax
LA State Sales Tax

Total taxes & fees

$66.23
$0.37
$0.28
$0.50
$1.78
$1.38
$2.45

$6.76

Paid today

$72.99






Order shipment details

Shipping Address
AMANDA DESHOTEL

115 LEE ST
LAKE CHARLES LA 70605-6627

337-277-2114
SKU:

IMEL:

ICCID:

Tracking Number:
171752840231074736

How to printareturnlabel

1. Go to your My Orders page in My Verizon.
2. Tap the order that has the product you're returning.
3. Tap Print Return Label and print the .PDF* version.

Additional support:

Device return instructions

Video: Return a device or accessory
Frequently asked guestions

Verizonretail location Receipt of transaction Verizon specialist
VERIZON,1VERIZON PL Order No: 31327591 REP:null
ALPHARETTAGA 10/19/2022 @ 12:45 EDT

30004-8510

0000000000

WWW.VZw.com First Copy - Customer, Second Copy - Merchant

Your Verizonreceipt; generated on 10/19/2022 @ 12:45 EDT; order #: 31327591; location P175401
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https://login.verizonwireless.com/vzauth/UI/Login?realm=vzw&goto=https%3A%2F%2Fmyaccount.verizonwireless.com%3A443%2Fclp%2Flogin%3Fredirect%3D%2Fvzw%2Fsecure%2Forderhistory%2Fmyorders-overview.action
https://www.verizonwireless.com/support/return-policy/
https://www.verizonwireless.com/support/how-to-return-device-or-accessory-video/
https://www.verizonwireless.com/support/device-payment-faqs/

